
2025 SENIOR Barrel
s 

Poles Goat 
Tying 

Breakawa
y 

Tie 
Down 

Ribbon 
Roping 

TR-Hd TR- Hl Bull 
Riding 

Saddle 
Bronc 

Total 
Points 

     

16S313 Skyye Dombrowski 47 48 43               138   
    

21SF302 Felina Woolf 40 49 39               128   
    

16S322 Esther Roper 44 41 39 0             124   
    

12S301 Anastasia Gonzales 30 34                 64   
    

14S302 Peyton Berretta       47     10       57   
    

12S300 Angelica Barbero 29 22                 51   
    

17S300 Aleyana Baca     50 0             50   
    

21SF301 Elaina Mays     36 0             36   
    

14S309 Elyssia Lopez             19 0     19   
    

14S301 Joshua Armer             10 0     10   
    

14S307 Westin Hamilton             0 10     10   
    

1S102 Daniel Velasco                 10   10   
    

21SM30
4 

Damion Webb                 10   10   
    

                            
    

NOT QUALIFIED FOR FINALS                         
    

12SM30
1 

Wesley Allen                         
    

14S311 Cade Lee                         
    

09SM30
0 

Rody Mack                         
    

16S302 Braden Stock                       
     

  Ashton Teller                       
     

                  
                  
                  
                  
 

Barrels SJ #1 SJ #2 QUAY 
#1 

QUAY #2 SIERRA 
#1 

SIERRA 
#2 

SAN MIG 
#1 

SAN MIG 
#2 

 
Total 

 
1st Go 2nd 

Go 
Average Grand 

Total 

 



   Angelica Barbero 8 8     6 0 7 ND   29 
 

      29 
 

  Skyye Dombrowski 10 9 9 10     9 ND   47 
 

      47 
 

   Anastasia Gonzales 7 0     7 8 8 ND   30 
 

      30 
 

  Jessica Hampton 6 7               13 
 

      13 
 

  Esther Roper 9 6 10 9     10 ND   44 
 

      44 
 

  Felina Woolf 0 10     10 10 ND 10   40 
 

      40 
 

                        
 

        
 

                  
                  
                  
 

Poles SJ #1 SJ #2 QUAY 
#1 

QUAY #2 SIERRA 
#1 

SIERRA 
#2 

SAN MIG 
#1 

SAN MIG 
#2 

 
Total 

 
1st Go 2nd 

Go 
Average Grand 

Total 

 

   Angelica Barbero 8 0     6 0 8 ND   22 
 

      22 
 

  Skyye Dombrowski 10 9 9 10     10 ND   48 
 

      48 
 

   Anastasia Gonzales 7 6     7 7 7 ND   34 
 

      34 
 

  Jessica Hampton 5 8               13 
 

      13 
 

  Esther Roper 6 7 10 9     9 ND   41 
 

      41 
 

  Felina Woolf 9 10     10 10 ND 10   49 
 

      49 
 

                        
 

        
 

                  
                  
                  
 

Goat Tying SJ #1 SJ #2 QUAY 
#1 

QUAY #2 SIERRA 
#1 

SIERRA 
#2 

SAN MIG 
#1 

SAN MIG 
#2 

 
Total 

 
1st Go 2nd 

Go 
Average Grand 

Total 

 

  Aleyana Baca 10 10 10 10     10 ND   50 
 

      50 
 

  Skyye Dombrowski 9 9 8 9     8 ND   43 
 

      43 
 

  Jerssica Hampton 8 8               16 
 

      16 
 

  Esther Roper 7 7 9 7     9 ND   39 
 

      39 
 

  Felina Woolf 6 6     9 9 ND 9   39 
 

      39 
 

  Elaina Mays     0 8 10 8 ND 10   36 
 

      36 
 

  Shayly Cummings         8 10       18 
 

      18 
 



                      0 
 

      0 
 

                      0 
 

      0 
 

                  

                  
 

Breakaway SJ #1 SJ #2 QUAY 
#1 

QUAY #2 SIERRA 
#1 

SIERRA 
#2 

SAN MIG 
#1 

SAN MIG 
#2 

 
Total 

 
1st Go 2nd 

Go 
Average Grand 

Total 

 

  Aleyana Baca 0 0 0 0     0 ND   0 
 

      0 
 

  Peyton Berretta 10 9     9 9 10 ND   47 
 

      47 
 

  Esther Roper 0 0 0 0     0 ND   0 
 

      0 
 

  Mia Zamora 0 10       10 9 0   29 
 

      29 
 

  Cade Lee     10 10           20 
 

      20 
 

  Rody Mack     9 0           9 
 

      9 
 

  Elaina Mays     0 0 0 0 ND 0   0 
 

      0 
 

                        
 

        
 

                  
                  
                  
 

Tie Down SJ #1 SJ #2 QUAY 
#1 

QUAY #2 SIERRA 
#1 

SIERRA 
#2 

SAN MIG 
#1 

SAN MIG 
#2 

 
Total 

 
1st Go 2nd 

Go 
Average Grand 

Total 

 

  Porter Silva 0 10               10 
 

      10 
 

  Rody Mack     10 10     10 0   30 
 

      30 
 

  Cade Lee     0 9 10 10       29 
 

      29 
 

                        
 

        
 

                  
                  
                  
 

Ribbon Roping SJ #1 SJ #2 QUAY 
#1 

QUAY #2 SIERRA 
#1 

SIERRA 
#2 

SAN MIG 
#1 

SAN MIG 
#2 

 
Total 

 
1st Go 2nd 

Go 
Average Grand 

Total 

 

  Porter Silva 10 0               10 
 

      10 
 

  Cade Lee     9 9 10 0       28 
 

      28 
 

  Rody Mack     10 10     10 10   40 
 

      40 
 



                        
 

        
 

                        
 

        
 

       
. 

          
                  
 

Team Roping- 
Header 

SJ #1 SJ #2 QUAY 
#1 

QUAY #2 SIERRA 
#1 

SIERRA 
#2 

SAN MIG 
#1 

SAN MIG 
#2 

 
Total 

 
1st Go 2nd 

Go 
Average Grand 

Total 

 

  Joshua Armer 0 0     10 0 0 ND   10 
 

      10 
 

  Peyton Berretta 0 10     0 0 0 ND   10 
 

      10 
 

  Westin Hamilton 0 0     0 0 0 ND   0 
 

      0 
 

  Holt Haynes 0 0               0 
 

      0 
 

  Elyssia Lopez 10 0     ND 0 0 9   19 
 

      19 
 

  Mia Zamora 0 0       0 0 10   10 
 

      10 
 

                        
 

        
 

                  
                  
 

Team Roping- 
Heeler  

SJ #1 SJ #2 QUAY 
#1 

QUAY #2 SIERRA 
#1 

SIERRA 
#2 

SAN MIG 
#1 

SAN MIG 
#2 

 
Total 

 
1st Go 2nd 

Go 
Average Grand 

Total 

 

  Westin Hamilton 0 0     10 0 0 ND   10 
 

      10 
 

  Holt Haynes 0 0               0 
 

      0 
 

  Elyssia Lopez 0 0       0 0 0   0 
 

      0 
 

  Porter Silva 0 10               10 
 

      10 
 

  Mia Zamora 0 9               9 
 

      9 
 

  Cade Lee       10           10 
 

      10 
 

  Joshua Armer 0 0     0 0 0 ND   0 
 

      0 
 

                        
 

        
 

                  
                  
 

Bull Riding  SJ #1 SJ #2 QUAY 
#1 

QUAY #2 SIERRA 
#1 

SIERRA 
#2 

SAN MIG 
#1 

SAN MIG 
#2 

 
Total 

 
1st Go 2nd 

Go 
Average Grand 

Total 

 

  Braden Stock 0 0     0         0 
 

      0 
 

  Daniel Velasco 0 0     10 0       10 
 

      10 
 



  Damion Webb 0 0     0 10       10 
 

      10 
 

                        
 

        
 

                  
                  
                  
                  
 

Saddle Bronc SJ #1 SJ #2 QUAY 
#1 

QUAY #2 SIERRA 
#1 

SIERRA 
#2 

SAN MIG 
#1 

SAN 
MIG #2 

 
Total 

 
1st Go 2nd 

Go 
Average Grand 

Total 

 

  Wesley Allen 0 0               0 
 

      0 
 

  Ashton Teller 0 0               0 
 

      0 
 

                        
 

        
 

                  

                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  
                  

 


